Realtor Membership

Top Benefits for Joining the Madison County Board of Realtors

Assurance that our members operate in a highly ethical and competent manner. The Madison County Board of REALTORS® exists to support and enhance the real estate experience for both REALTORS® and the general public.

You will be listed on the Madison County Board of Realtors website (www.mcbrhomes.com) and the Kentucky Real Estate Professionals Network (www.krepnetwork.com). We average 5000 visits per day. Your picture, profile, and contact information will be seen by the public.

Access to Navica Multiple Listing Service (MLS). Navica is a user friendly, web based software, that provides listing information in real time. Our MLS system will provide you with powerful tools to enhance your success as a Realtor; from listing properties, searching options, communications and reporting.

In addition to the MCBR website (www.mcbrhomes.com) your listings will be shown on our brand new, regional website (www.krepnetwork.com). Listings are also syndicated world-wide and will be seen on sites such as Realtor.com, Zillow.com, Trulia.com other national sites.

Network with other real estate professionals and affiliate business members by attending MCBR events, membership meetings and social activities.

Opportunity to serve on MCBR committees and community service projects to earn personal and company recognition within the local community. There is also the potential to serve in leadership positions.

Purchase products and services linked with your profession such as: Supra key and key box products, Dotloop (transaction management system), directional signs, forms, and more.

Continuing education and designation classes, offered free or at reduced rates, to help you meet your licensing and membership requirements as well as your professional goals.

Madison County Board of Realtors is your community's board of real estate professionals. Supporting our community and the real estate professionals that serve in the local area.